GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 Up to 16 Rx and 16 Tx ARINC 429 Channels
• 	High performance, high density interface
with large buffers
• 	Advanced, high-level software API included
for Microsoft® Windows® 7, Windows®

•	 Universal Signaling (3.3 V or 5 V)
•	 66/33 MHz PCI bus operation
Ordering Information
RAR-PXI-22	 ARINC 429 PXI Compatible Card with 2Rx, 2Tx Channels and 16 discretes
RAR-PXI-44	 ARINC 429 PXI Compatible Card with 4Rx, 4Tx Channels and 16 discretes
RAR-PXI-88	 ARINC 429 PXI Compatible Card with 8Rx, 8Tx Channels and 16 discretes
RAR-PXI-1608	 ARINC 429 PXI Compatible Card with 16Rx, 8Tx Channels and 16 discretes
RAR-PXI-0816	 ARINC 429 PXI Compatible Card with 8Rx, 16Tx Channels and 16 discretes
RAR-PXI-1616	 ARINC 429 PXI Compatible Card with 16Rx, 16Tx Channels and 16 discretes
-R suffix	 Ruggedized and extended temp
-K suffix	 Conformal coated (may be added to other configurations except -C)
-W suffix	 IRIG-B synchronization In/Out (DC or AM/TTL)